Santa Barbara City College

Department of Earth and Planetary Sciences

EARTH 133 - GEoOLOGIC FIELD SEMINAR OF THE

COLORADO PLATEAU

TENTATIVE ITINERARY - May 27 - June 10, 2023

Date

Destination and Campground

May 26, Friday

Bring luggage in to the loading dock by 8:00 AM

May 27, Saturday

Arrive at SBCC at 8:00 a.m. Camp in Hualapai Campground, Pine Basin Group
Sites #1 and 2, Kingman, Arizona

May 28, Sunday

Grand Canyon National Park, Mather Group Camp Campsites 2,6 & 7

May 29, Monday

Navajo National Monument, Arizona

May 30, Tuesday

Monument Valley, Goulding’s Campground, Utah

May 31, Wednesday

Muley Point on Cedar Mesa near Mexican Hat, Utah

June 1, Thursday

Windwhistle Campground, Group Site A, near Canyonlands National Park, Utah

June 2, Friday

Arches National Park, Devils Garden Campground

June 3, Saturday

Arches National Park, Devils Garden Campground

June 4, Sunday

Onion Creek, Lower Campground Sites B & C, Utah

June 5, Monday

Colorado National Monument, Loop C, 60-69, near Grand Junction, Colorado

June 6, Tuesday

Singletree Campground near Capitol Reef National Park, Utah, Group Site A & 1

June 7, Wednesday

Singletree Campground, near Capitol Reef National Park, Utah, Group Site A & 1

June 8, Thursday

Ruby’s RV Park, Group site 3, near Bryce Canyon, Utah

June 9, Friday

Valley of Fire, near Lake Mead, Las Vegas, Nevada, Group Site 1°

June 10, Saturday

Arrive SBCC late afternoon - early evening

June 11, Sunday

Morning clean-up of vans at SBCC loading dock, 9 a.m. - 12:00 noon
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